
Funder Area Website Notes

Community Foundations Various - County Specific https://www.ukcommunityfoundations.org/

LA Small Grants Various - Local Authority Specific https://www.gov.uk/apply-funding-community-project

National Lottery Community Fund General non Sport Home | The National Lottery Community Fund (tnlcommunityfund.org.uk)

Sport England Sport - small grants https://www.sportengland.org/funds-and-campaigns/our-funds/small-grants-programme

The Swire Charitable Trust Vulnerable, disadvantaged, environmental https://www.swirecharitabletrust.org.uk/about-us/

The Pixel Fund Mental Health and CYP https://www.pixelfund.org.uk/ 

The Hargreaves Foundation Sport to improve lives of Children Young People (CYP) https://www.thehargreavesfoundation.org/ 

Foyle Foundation Core costs http://www.foylefoundation.org.uk/small-grants-scheme/ Small grants for charities under 150k

Garfield Weston Core costs https://garfieldweston.org/

Henry Smith Foundation Core costs https://www.henrysmithcharity.org.uk/ 

Peter Harrison Foundation Disability, disadvantaged https://www.peterharrisonfoundation.org/

BlueSpark Foundation Children Young People (CYP) http://bluesparkfoundation.org.uk/our-aims/

Boshier Hinton Disability, disadvantaged http://www.boshierhintonfoundation.org.uk/about.php

Boost Charitable Trust Disability, disadvantaged - sport specific Projects — Boost (boostct.org)

Brian Murtagh Charitable Trust Disability, disadvantaged https://www.brianmurtaghct.org.uk/ Small charities, under 350k

Greenhall Foundation Disability, disadvantaged How To Apply – Greenhall Foundation Small charities, under 250k

Masonic Charitable Foundation CYP - disadvantaged https://mcf.org.uk/get-support/grants-to-charities/

Leathersellers Targeted funding rounds The Foundation - The Leathersellers’ Company Charities, Educational instutions

Newby Trust Health, education, social welfare https://www.newby-trust.org.uk/charities/

People's Postcode Lottery Various funds https://www.postcodelottery.info/charities/trusts/trusts/

Groundwork Various funds Apply for a grant - Groundwork

Steel Charitable Trust Health  https://steelcharitabletrust.org.uk/

Sir Peter O'Sullevan Charitable Trust Horse specific The Voice of Racing: The Sir Peter O'Sullevan Charitable Trust

Grants - The Foundation For The Horse Horse specific Grants - The Foundation For The Horse Maybe more horse welfare and research work

The Racing Foundation Racing Industry About the Racing Foundation | Racing Foundation

Alborada Trust Animal welfare - Research type and education http://www.alboradatrust.com/ 

Anne Duchess of Westminster Fund Mental health and wellbeing and horses ADWF - Anne Duchess of Westminster's Fund Equine related charity anywhere in UK, but mentions Chester and Highlands 

John Pearce Foundation Horse racing, breeding etc John Pearce Foundation - John Pearce Foundation

Greene King Sports clubs, physical health and sport https://www.greeneking-pubs.co.uk/proud-to-pitch-in/

Cash4Clubs Sports Clubs https://cash-4-clubs.com/
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